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Contact Person(s)
	American Contractors Indemnity CO
9841 Airport Bloulevard, Suite 919

Los Angeles, CA  90045
	Frank Mester
(310) 242-4421 - (310) 242-4421 (FAX)
fmester@hccsurety.com 

	American Safety Casualty Insurance CO

100 Galleria Parkway SE, Suite 700

Atlanta, GA  30339
	Larry Howard

(770) 916-1908 – (770) 935-8339 (FAX)

lhoward@Amsafety.com 

	Contractors Bonding & Insurance CO
1213 Valley Street – P.O. Box 9271

Seattle, Washington  98109-0271
	Erik Sirkin

(800) 765-2242 - (800) 950-1558 (FAX)
erics@cbic.com 

	Financial Pacific Insurance Company
3850 Atherton Road
Rocklin Road, CA  95765
	Laurie Hants
(800) 371-8067 - (916) 630-3769 (FAX)
lhants@financialpacific.com

	Great American Insurance Company, NY

11353 Reed Hartman Highway

Cincinnati, Ohio  45241
	Paul Haffner
(513) 369-5829 - (513) 723-2740 (FAX)
phaffner@gaic.com 

	Hartford Fire Insurance Company
520 Pike Street, Suite 1004

Seattle, Washington  98101
	Larry Christianson
(206) 346-0120 - (206) 621-8409 (FAX)
Larry.christianson@thehartford.com 

	Insurors Indemnity Company
225 South Fifth Street – PO Box 2683

Waco, Texas  76702-2683
	Tom Chase
(254) 759-3703 - (254) 755-6399 (FAX) tchase@insurors.com 

	The Guarantee Company of NA USA
25800 Northwestern Highway, Suite 720
Southfield, Michigan 48075
	Steve Dullard - VP Underwriting
(866)328-0567-Ext1005-(248)750-0431 (FAX)
Email: SDullard@gcna.com 


